
Part Qty Description Units Price Ext. Price
CP006105 6 CAN SEAL GASKET, 202 NECK CAN, VITON RUBBER, MODIFIED TO REMOVE EXCESS FLANGE EA $34.50 $207.00
CP018055 1 BEARING RETAINER BOLT, LIFTER BEARING INNER RACE SUPPORT, DOULBE ROW BEARING EA $53.00 $53.00
CS002040 1 FILL HEAD INTERNALS SUBASSEMBLY, CCL EA $350.75 $350.75
CS002416 1 BRAKE SUBASSEMBLY, LIFTER STOP, SH-45 EA $40.25 $40.25
CS002278 1 LIFTER BEARING HOUSING WITH BEARING, SUBASSEMBLY EA $189.75 $189.75
CS002813 4 LIFTER LINKAGE WITH BEARINGS, SH-45 EA $128.80 $515.20
2392882 2 FESTO N.O. PINCH VALVE SEAL CARTRIDGE REBUILD KIT (VAVC-Q2-M22-6-E) EA $35.00 $70.00
3418619 1 FESTO N.C. PINCH VALVE SEAL CARTRIDGE REBUILD KIT (VAVC-Q-M22C-15-E) EA $64.00 $64.00
405-5MGT-15 1 GATES POWERGRIP GT3 SYNCHRONOUS BELT, 405MM LONG,  5MM PITCH, 15MM WIDE, 81 TEETH EA $25.92 $25.92
40MP-.75-EPDM 6 40MP - CLAMP GASKET - 3/4" - EPDM EA $4.00 $24.00
5044K12 6 GASKET FOR SANITARY QUICK-CLAMP TUBE FITTINGS CHEMICAL-RESIST FLUOROELASTOMER FOR 3/4" TUBE OD EA $4.00 $24.00
90025K143 6 DOUBLE-SEAL X-PROFILE O-RING, OIL-RESISTANT BUNA-N, DASH NUMBER 014, PACKS OF 100 PK $1.00 $6.00
LHL 1000AB 05 1 LEE SPRING, 0.935" OD, 0.148" WIRE, 2"L, 251LBS/IN, OTCS EA $17.70 $17.70
NGE2120FG-M0085 5 REGAL BELT, NGE2120 FLUSH GRID, 85mm WIDE (3.35"), 12.7mm PITCH (10 ft) FT $24.90 $124.50

$1,712.07
Total w/20% disc $1,369.66

CODI MFG
 FILLER ESSENTIALS KIT



Part Qty Description Units Price Ext. Price
CP018055 1 BEARING RETAINER BOLT, LIFTER BEARING INNER RACE SUPPORT, DOULBE ROW BEARING EA $53.00 $53.00
CS002278 1 LIFTER BEARING HOUSING WITH BEARING, SUBASSEMBLY EA $189.75 $189.75
CS002416 1 BRAKE SUBASSEMBLY, LIFTER STOP, SH-45 EA $40.25 $40.25
405-5MGT-15 1 GATES POWERGRIP GT3 SYNCHRONOUS BELT, 405MM LONG,  5MM PITCH, 15MM WIDE, 81 TEETH EA $25.92 $25.92
CS001490 1 BELT IDLER, TOP BELT, SINGLE HEAD SEAMER, SHORT, 3"D EA $322.00 $322.00
CS001491 1 BELT IDLER, BOTTOM BELT, SINGLE HEAD SEAMER, 3"D EA $322.00 $322.00
CS002011 1 BELT IDLER, RIGHT ANGLE GEAR BOX BELT, SPROCKET ENGAGEMENT, SINGLE HEAD SEAMER EA $189.75 $189.75
CS002040 1 FILL HEAD INTERNALS SUBASSEMBLY, CCL EA $350.75 $350.75
165004 2 FESTO AIR FITTING, SILENCER, G1/4 THREAD (UC-1/4) EA $8.63 $17.26
6428R-SC_CE 1 CONRADER PRESSURE RELIEF VALVE, CE MARK, SRV390-1/2-SS-V-SC, 1/2 NPT MALE INLET, 303 SST CONSTRUCTION, VITON SEAL, 45 PSI SETPOINT EA $139.15 $139.15
8000104 1 FESTO PRESSURE TRANSDUCER, M12 CONNECTOR, 0-10 BAR, G1/4 PROCESS CONNECTION (SPTW-P10R-G14-A-M12) EA $202.40 $202.40
IEC201 1 IFM INDUCTIVE PROXIMITY SENSOR, SST, 8MM THREAD, M8 3-PIN, 2MM RANGE, 50MM LONG EA $54.05 $54.05
J4SPG16U5 1 Ares Series High Cycle-Life Pneumatic Angle Seat Valve, 3/4 TRI CLAMP EA $319.70 $319.70
PR-FB15C3PL 1 KEYENCE MINI METAL PHOTOEYE, BACKGROUND SUPP. TYPE, FLAT STYLE, 1-15MM SENSING RANGE, M8 3 PIN WITH 120MM CABLE, N.C. PNP EA $110.40 $110.40
PR-FB30C3PL 1 KEYENCE MINI METAL PHOTOEYE, BACKGROUND SUPP. TYPE, FLAT STYLE, 1-30MM SENSING RANGE, M8 3 PIN WITH 120MM CABLE, N.C. PNP EA $110.40 $110.40

$2,446.78
Total w/20% disc $1,957.42

CODI MFG
 FILLER 250K CANS KIT



Part Qty Description Units Price Ext. Price
CS002036 1 IFM LEVEL SENSOR ASSEMBLY, 320mm CODI PROBE EA $1,270.75 $1,270.75
CS002037 1 IFM PRESSURE SENSOR SUBASSEMBLY FOR CCL-45 EA $1,132.75 $1,132.75
CP018055 1 BEARING RETAINER BOLT, LIFTER BEARING INNER RACE SUPPORT, DOULBE ROW BEARING EA $53.00 $53.00
CS002278 1 LIFTER BEARING HOUSING WITH BEARING, SUBASSEMBLY EA $189.75 $189.75
405-5MGT-15 1 GATES POWERGRIP GT3 SYNCHRONOUS BELT, 405MM LONG,  5MM PITCH, 15MM WIDE, 81 TEETH EA $25.92 $25.92
CS002040 6 FILL HEAD INTERNALS SUBASSEMBLY, CCL EA $350.75 $2,104.50
CS002416 1 BRAKE SUBASSEMBLY, LIFTER STOP, SH-45 EA $40.25 $40.25
1395606 1 FESTO SEMI ROTARY DRIVE, 180 DEG SWIVEL, 2.41Nm @ 6Bar (DRRD-20-180-FH-Y9A) EA $917.87 $917.87
186117 7 FESTO AIR FITTING, 90 DEG, ROTATABLE, G1/8 TO 6MM PUSH TO CONNECT (QSL-G1/8-6) EA $4.75 $33.25
2159637 1 FESTO AIR CYLINDER, CRDSNU, 25MM BORE, 25MM STROKE, AUTO CUSHIONING,A1 SEAL (CRDSNU-B-25-25-PPS-A-MG-A1) EA $254.15 $254.15
2931678 2 FESTO PINCH VALVE, SST BODY, 6MM ID, G1/4 ENDS, M5 THREAD SIDE (VZQA-C-M22U-6-GG-V4V4E-4) EA $184.00 $368.00
3174282 1 FESTO, PINCH VALVE, 2/2 NORMALLY CLOSED, 15mm THROUGH, G1/2 WORKING PORTS, G1/8 ACT. PORT (VZQA-C-M22C-15-GG-ALALE-6) EA $602.03 $602.03
578283 6 FESTO AIR FITTING, CHEM RESISTANT, 90 DEG, ROTATABLE, G1/4 TO 6MM PUSHTO CONNECT (NPQH-L-G14-Q6-P10) EA $3.75 $22.50
578284 6 FESTO AIR FITTING, CHEM RESISTANT, 90 DEG, ROTATABLE, G1/4 TO 8MM PUSH TO CONNECT (NPQH-L-G14-Q8-P10) EA $3.96 $23.76
578341 6 FESTO AIR FITTING, CHEM RESISTANT, STRAIGHT, G1/4 TO 6MM PUSH TO CONNECT (NPQH-D-G14-Q6-P10) EA $3.90 $23.40
578342 6 FESTO AIR FITTING, CHEM RESISTANT, STRAIGHT, G1/4 TO 8MM PUSH TO CONNECT (NPQH-D-G14-Q8-P10) EA $3.60 $21.60
578798 1 FESTO AIR FITTING, CHEM RESISTANT, ONE WAY FLOW CONTROL VALVE, G1/8 TO 6MM (VFOH-L3-A-G18-Q6) EA $37.55 $37.55
8040452 1 FESTO CABLE, M12 D-CODED STRAIGHT MALE ONE END, RJ45 ONE END, 3M LONG, GREEN (NEBC-D12G4-ES-3-S-R3G4-ET) EA $85.10 $85.10
9287k283 2 302 Stainless Steel Torsion Spring, 180 Degree Right-Hand Wound, 0.366" OD EA $6.50 $13.00
PLPE070-032-SSSA3AE-T19 1 NEUGART PLANETARY GEARBOX, 32:1 RATIO, 070 FRAME, 19mm INPUT SHAFT, 16mm OUTPUT, NO MOTOR ADAPTATION EA $948.75 $948.75
RV3110 1 IFM ENCODER, 10mm INPUT SHAFT (IP67 BEARING & HOUSING), 1-10000 RESOLUTION, IO-LINK, M12 CONNECTOR EA $499.10 $499.10
UCFH206-20-SS-CEC 2 REGAL BEARING, 1-1/4" BORE, TWO BOLT FLANGE, BLACK POLYAMIDE HOUSING, SST INSERT, CLOSED END CAP EA $102.25 $204.50

$8,871.48
Total w/20% disc $7,097.18

CODI MFG
 FILLER 1M CANS KIT



Part Qty Description Units Price Ext. Price
CP018055 1 BEARING RETAINER BOLT, LIFTER BEARING INNER RACE SUPPORT, DOULBE ROW BEARING EA $53.00 $53.00
CS002040 6 FILL HEAD INTERNALS SUBASSEMBLY, CCL EA $350.75 $2,104.50
CS002278 1 LIFTER BEARING HOUSING WITH BEARING, SUBASSEMBLY EA $189.75 $189.75
CS002416 1 BRAKE SUBASSEMBLY, LIFTER STOP, SH-45 EA $40.25 $40.25
405-5MGT-15 1 GATES POWERGRIP GT3 SYNCHRONOUS BELT, 405MM LONG,  5MM PITCH, 15MM WIDE, 81 TEETH EA $25.92 $25.92
CP018053 1 BASE PLATE, CAN LIFTER, SEAMER V3.1 EA $149.50 $149.50
CP018666 1 DEAD PLATE, LIFTER PLATE STRAIGHT, 1 CAN POST SCREW (1.67" DIS), 0.07" BRK PKT, SINGLE HEAD SEAMER EA $488.75 $488.75
CS002038 1 CAN LIFT GUIDE BEARING ASSEMBLY, SH-45 EA $546.25 $546.25
1002513 1 FESTO ANGLE SEAT VALVE, N.C., FLOW FROM ABOVE, 15mm THROUGH, G1/2 FEMALE MEDIA PORTS, G1/8 WORKING PORT EA $361.10 $361.10
10913AKC6/R96F CC 1 Seaming roll 1st Op. ANL297R90CBSETC-A-20 made of Stainless Steel + TiC coating with Ceramic Bearing Cartridge preassembled,pin excluded, Codi branding EA $931.50 $931.50
10913AKC6/S147 CC 1 Seaming roll 2nd Op. ANL298S141CBSETC-A-20 made of Stainless Steel + TiC coating with Ceramic Bearing Cartridge preassembled, pin excluded, Codi branding EA $931.50 $931.50
6428R-SC_CE 1 CONRADER PRESSURE RELIEF VALVE, CE MARK, SRV390-1/2-SS-V-SC, 1/2 NPT MALE INLET, 303 SST CONSTRUCTION, VITON SEAL, 45 PSI SETPOINT EA $139.15 $139.15
702-CHP*056.01 1 Chuck dia. 202 B64 made of Stainless Steel + TiN coating, Codi branding EA $477.25 $477.25

$6,438.42
Total w/20% disc $5,150.74

CODI MFG
 FILLER 2M CANS KIT



Part Qty Description Units Price Ext. Price
80LP/4 CUS TW / 5070468 1 NORD MOTOR, IEC B5 200 FLANGE, 1HP, 4POLE, 60HZ 230/460V, 1730RPM, IP66, KB, NSD2+, 1/I EA $754.40 $754.40
FW5611 1 GRACO MODEL 515 AIR OPERATED DIAPHRAM PUMP, 1" TRI-CLAMP PORTS, BOLTED TEFLON DIAPHRAMS, STAINLESS STEEL CONSTRUCTED PUMP BODY AND SEATS, TEFLON BALLS EA $2,511.60 $2,511.60
TA2802 1 IFM TEMPERATURE TRANSMITTER, -50…200 DEG C, I-O LINK, 1-1/2" TRI CLAMP, 30MM PROBE EA $342.70 $342.70

$3,608.70
Total w/20% disc $2,886.96

CODI MFG
 FILLER 5M CANS KIT



Part Qty Description Units Price Ext. Price
153013 1 FESTO AIR FITTING, STRAIGHT, R1/8 TO 6MM PUSH TO CONNECT, INTERNAL HEX (QS-1/8-6-I) EA $3.11 $3.11
153024 1 FESTO AIR FITTING G1/4 FEMALE THREAD TO 6MM PUSH TO CONNECT (QSF-1/4-6-B) EA $3.06 $3.06
153047 1 FESTO AIR FITTING, 90 DEG, R1/4 TO 6MM PUSH TO CONNECT (QSL-1/4-6) EA $2.78 $2.78
153074 1 FESTO AIR FITTING, L-SHAPE, 12MM PUSH-IN BOTH ENDS (QSL-12) EA $5.00 $5.00
153154 1 FESTO AIR FITTING, Y-SHAPE, 8mm to 6mm PUSH TO CONNECT TUBE (QSY-8-6) EA $4.74 $4.74
153321 1 FESTO AIR FITTING, STRAIGHT, INTERNAL HEX, M7 THREAD TO 6MM PUSH TO CONNECT (QSM-M7-6-I) EA $1.78 $1.78
153372 1 FESTO AIR FITTING, Y-SHAPE, 6mm x 6mm (QSMY-6) EA $3.70 $3.70
153463 1 FESTO AIR FITTING, CHECK VALVE, 6MM PUSH TO CONNECT, 1.5 PSI OPENING PRESSURE (H-QS-6) EA $36.00 $36.00
186097 1 FESTO AIR FITTING, STRAIGHT, G1/4 TO 6MM PUSH TO CONNECT (QS-G1/4-6) EA $1.86 $1.86
186101 1 FESTO AIR FITTING, STRAIGHT, G1/4 TO 10MM PUSH TO CONNECT (QS-G1/4-10) EA $2.58 $2.58
186103 1 FESTO AIR FITTING, STRAIGHT, G3/8 TO 12MM PUSH TO CONNECT (QS-G3/8-12) EA $3.32 $3.32
186104 1 FESTO AIR FITTING, G1/2 TO PUSH TO CONNECT 12MM (QS-G1/2-12) EA $4.12 $4.12
186108 1 FESTO AIR FITTING, MALE STRAIGHT, INTERNAL HEX, G1/4 TO 6MM PUSH TO CONNECT (QS-G1/4-6-I) EA $2.16 $2.16
186117 1 FESTO AIR FITTING, 90 DEG, ROTATABLE, G1/8 TO 6MM PUSH TO CONNECT (QSL-G1/8-6) EA $4.75 $4.75
186118 1 FESTO AIR FITTING, 90 DEG, ROTATABLE, G1/4 TO 6MM PUSH TO CONNECT (QSL-G1/4-6) EA $2.90 $2.90
186123 1 FESTO AIR FITTING, 90 DEG, G3/8 TO 10MM PUSH TO CONNECT (QSL-G3/8-10) EA $4.60 $4.60
186124 1 FESTO AIR FITTING, 90 DEG, ROTATABLE, G3/8 TO 12MM PUSHTO CONNECT (QSL-G3/8-12) EA $5.00 $5.00
186255 1 FESTO AIR FITTING, DISTRIBUTOR, G1/4 MALE INLET, 6X 6mm (QSLV6-G1/4-6) EA $18.26 $18.26
186350 1 FESTO AIR FITTING, STRAIGHT, G1/4 TO 12MM PUSH TO CONNECT (QS-G1/4-12) EA $2.96 $2.96
186351 1 FESTO AIR FITTING, 90 DEG, ROTATABLE, G1/4 TO 12MM PUSH TO CONNECT (QSL-G1/4-12) EA $4.50 $4.50
190666 1 FESTO AIR FITTING, M5 MALE THREAD TO 6mm TUBE PUSH TO CONNECT SWIVEL L-FITTING (QSLV-M5-6) EA $3.75 $3.75
193139 1 FESTO ONE WAY FLOW CONTROL FITTING, M5 TO 6MM TUBE (GRLA-M5-QS-6-D) EA $9.60 $9.60
193144 1 FESTO AIR FITTING, FESTO ONE WAY FLOW CONTROL VALVE, G1/8 TO 6MM (GRLA-1/8-QS-6-D) EA $12.80 $12.80
193969 1 FESTO INLINE ONE WAY FLOW CONTROL VALVE, NON-RETURN FUNCTION, 6MM TUBE (GR-QS-6) EA $17.24 $17.24
531774 1 FESTO G1/2 SEALING WASHER (OK-1/2) EA $2.00 $2.00
578281 1 FESTO AIR FITTING, CHEM RESISTANT, 90 DEG, ROTATABLE, G1/8 TO 6MM PUSH TO CONNECT (NPQH-L-G18-Q6-P10) EA $4.40 $4.40
578282 1 FESTO AIR FITTING, CHEM RESISTANT, 90 DEG, ROTATABLE, G1/8 TO 8MM PUSH TO CONNECT (NPQH-L-G18-Q8-P10) EA $5.00 $5.00
578283 1 FESTO AIR FITTING, CHEM RESISTANT, 90 DEG, ROTATABLE, G1/4 TO 6MM PUSHTO CONNECT (NPQH-L-G14-Q6-P10) EA $3.75 $3.75
578284 1 FESTO AIR FITTING, CHEM RESISTANT, 90 DEG, ROTATABLE, G1/4 TO 8MM PUSH TO CONNECT (NPQH-L-G14-Q8-P10) EA $3.96 $3.96
578286 1 FESTO AIR FITTING, CHEM RESISTANT, 90 DEG, ROTATABLE, G1/4 TO 12MM PUSHTO CONNECT (NPQH-L-G14-Q12-P10) EA $6.50 $6.50
578292 1 FESTO AIR FITTING, CHEM RESISTANT, 90 DEG, G1/2 TO 12MM PUSH TO CONNECT (NPQH-L-G12-Q12) EA $12.25 $12.25
578341 1 FESTO AIR FITTING, CHEM RESISTANT, STRAIGHT, G1/4 TO 6MM PUSH TO CONNECT (NPQH-D-G14-Q6-P10) EA $3.90 $3.90
578342 1 FESTO AIR FITTING, CHEM RESISTANT, STRAIGHT, G1/4 TO 8MM PUSH TO CONNECT (NPQH-D-G14-Q8-P10) EA $3.60 $3.60
578347 1 FESTO AIR FITTING, CHEM RESISTANT, STRAIGHT, G3/8 TO 12MM PUSH TO CONNECT (NPQH-D-G38-Q12-P10) EA $5.38 $5.38
578350 1 FESTO AIR FITTING, CHEM RESISTANT, STRAIGHT, G1/2 TO 12MM PUSH TO CONNECT (NPQH-D-G12-Q12) EA $6.80 $6.80
578363 1 FESTO AIR FITTING, CHEM RESISTANT, G1/4 TO 6MM STEM (NPQH-D-G14-S6-P10) EA $2.25 $2.25
578384 1 FESTO AIR FITTING, CHEM RESISTANT, T-SHAPE, 12mm x 12mm (NPQH-T-Q12-E-P10) EA $11.24 $11.24
578387 1 FESTO AIR FITTING, CHEM RESISTANT, T-SHAPE, 8MM THROUGH, 6MM REDUCING TEE (NPQH-T-Q8-Q6-P10) EA $5.39 $5.39
578411 1 FESTO AIR FITTING, CHEM RESISTANT, Y-SHAPE, 8mm x 8mm (NPQH-Y-Q8-E-P10) EA $7.01 $7.01
9396 1 FESTO ADAPTER, G1/4 MALE, 1/4 NPT FEMALE (AD-G1/4-1/4NPT-I) EA $3.62 $3.62
9397 1 FESTO ADAPTER, G3/8 MALE, 3/8 NPT FEMALE (AD-G3/8-3/8NPT-I) EA $5.00 $5.00

$252.61
Total w/20% disc $202.09

CODI MFG
 FILLER FESTO SINGLES KIT



Part Qty Description Units Price Ext. Price
153013 4 FESTO AIR FITTING, STRAIGHT, R1/8 TO 6MM PUSH TO CONNECT, INTERNAL HEX (QS-1/8-6-I) EA $3.11 $12.44
153024 2 FESTO AIR FITTING G1/4 FEMALE THREAD TO 6MM PUSH TO CONNECT (QSF-1/4-6-B) EA $3.06 $6.12
153047 1 FESTO AIR FITTING, 90 DEG, R1/4 TO 6MM PUSH TO CONNECT (QSL-1/4-6) EA $2.78 $2.78
153074 2 FESTO AIR FITTING, L-SHAPE, 12MM PUSH-IN BOTH ENDS (QSL-12) EA $5.00 $10.00
153154 2 FESTO AIR FITTING, Y-SHAPE, 8mm to 6mm PUSH TO CONNECT TUBE (QSY-8-6) EA $4.74 $9.48
153321 18 FESTO AIR FITTING, STRAIGHT, INTERNAL HEX, M7 THREAD TO 6MM PUSH TO CONNECT (QSM-M7-6-I) EA $1.78 $32.04
153372 2 FESTO AIR FITTING, Y-SHAPE, 6mm x 6mm (QSMY-6) EA $3.70 $7.40
153463 2 FESTO AIR FITTING, CHECK VALVE, 6MM PUSH TO CONNECT, 1.5 PSI OPENING PRESSURE (H-QS-6) EA $36.00 $72.00
186097 2 FESTO AIR FITTING, STRAIGHT, G1/4 TO 6MM PUSH TO CONNECT (QS-G1/4-6) EA $1.86 $3.72
186101 1 FESTO AIR FITTING, STRAIGHT, G1/4 TO 10MM PUSH TO CONNECT (QS-G1/4-10) EA $2.58 $2.58
186103 1 FESTO AIR FITTING, STRAIGHT, G3/8 TO 12MM PUSH TO CONNECT (QS-G3/8-12) EA $3.32 $3.32
186104 1 FESTO AIR FITTING, G1/2 TO PUSH TO CONNECT 12MM (QS-G1/2-12) EA $4.12 $4.12
186108 8 FESTO AIR FITTING, MALE STRAIGHT, INTERNAL HEX, G1/4 TO 6MM PUSH TO CONNECT (QS-G1/4-6-I) EA $2.16 $17.28
186117 20 FESTO AIR FITTING, 90 DEG, ROTATABLE, G1/8 TO 6MM PUSH TO CONNECT (QSL-G1/8-6) EA $4.75 $95.00
186118 5 FESTO AIR FITTING, 90 DEG, ROTATABLE, G1/4 TO 6MM PUSH TO CONNECT (QSL-G1/4-6) EA $2.90 $14.50
186123 1 FESTO AIR FITTING, 90 DEG, G3/8 TO 10MM PUSH TO CONNECT (QSL-G3/8-10) EA $4.60 $4.60
186124 1 FESTO AIR FITTING, 90 DEG, ROTATABLE, G3/8 TO 12MM PUSHTO CONNECT (QSL-G3/8-12) EA $5.00 $5.00
186255 2 FESTO AIR FITTING, DISTRIBUTOR, G1/4 MALE INLET, 6X 6mm (QSLV6-G1/4-6) EA $18.26 $36.52
186350 2 FESTO AIR FITTING, STRAIGHT, G1/4 TO 12MM PUSH TO CONNECT (QS-G1/4-12) EA $2.96 $5.92
186351 2 FESTO AIR FITTING, 90 DEG, ROTATABLE, G1/4 TO 12MM PUSH TO CONNECT (QSL-G1/4-12) EA $4.50 $9.00
190666 13 FESTO AIR FITTING, M5 MALE THREAD TO 6mm TUBE PUSH TO CONNECT SWIVEL L-FITTING (QSLV-M5-6) EA $3.75 $48.75
193139 4 FESTO ONE WAY FLOW CONTROL FITTING, M5 TO 6MM TUBE (GRLA-M5-QS-6-D) EA $9.60 $38.40
193144 2 FESTO AIR FITTING, FESTO ONE WAY FLOW CONTROL VALVE, G1/8 TO 6MM (GRLA-1/8-QS-6-D) EA $12.80 $25.60
193969 3 FESTO INLINE ONE WAY FLOW CONTROL VALVE, NON-RETURN FUNCTION, 6MM TUBE (GR-QS-6) EA $17.24 $51.72
531774 11 FESTO G1/2 SEALING WASHER (OK-1/2) EA $2.00 $22.00
578281 7 FESTO AIR FITTING, CHEM RESISTANT, 90 DEG, ROTATABLE, G1/8 TO 6MM PUSH TO CONNECT (NPQH-L-G18-Q6-P10) EA $4.40 $30.80
578282 6 FESTO AIR FITTING, CHEM RESISTANT, 90 DEG, ROTATABLE, G1/8 TO 8MM PUSH TO CONNECT (NPQH-L-G18-Q8-P10) EA $5.00 $30.00
578283 6 FESTO AIR FITTING, CHEM RESISTANT, 90 DEG, ROTATABLE, G1/4 TO 6MM PUSHTO CONNECT (NPQH-L-G14-Q6-P10) EA $3.75 $22.50
578284 13 FESTO AIR FITTING, CHEM RESISTANT, 90 DEG, ROTATABLE, G1/4 TO 8MM PUSH TO CONNECT (NPQH-L-G14-Q8-P10) EA $3.96 $51.48
578286 2 FESTO AIR FITTING, CHEM RESISTANT, 90 DEG, ROTATABLE, G1/4 TO 12MM PUSHTO CONNECT (NPQH-L-G14-Q12-P10) EA $6.50 $13.00
578292 2 FESTO AIR FITTING, CHEM RESISTANT, 90 DEG, G1/2 TO 12MM PUSH TO CONNECT (NPQH-L-G12-Q12) EA $12.25 $24.50
578341 12 FESTO AIR FITTING, CHEM RESISTANT, STRAIGHT, G1/4 TO 6MM PUSH TO CONNECT (NPQH-D-G14-Q6-P10) EA $3.90 $46.80
578342 13 FESTO AIR FITTING, CHEM RESISTANT, STRAIGHT, G1/4 TO 8MM PUSH TO CONNECT (NPQH-D-G14-Q8-P10) EA $3.60 $46.80
578347 2 FESTO AIR FITTING, CHEM RESISTANT, STRAIGHT, G3/8 TO 12MM PUSH TO CONNECT (NPQH-D-G38-Q12-P10) EA $5.38 $10.76
578350 4 FESTO AIR FITTING, CHEM RESISTANT, STRAIGHT, G1/2 TO 12MM PUSH TO CONNECT (NPQH-D-G12-Q12) EA $6.80 $27.20
578363 8 FESTO AIR FITTING, CHEM RESISTANT, G1/4 TO 6MM STEM (NPQH-D-G14-S6-P10) EA $2.25 $18.00
578384 1 FESTO AIR FITTING, CHEM RESISTANT, T-SHAPE, 12mm x 12mm (NPQH-T-Q12-E-P10) EA $11.24 $11.24
578387 6 FESTO AIR FITTING, CHEM RESISTANT, T-SHAPE, 8MM THROUGH, 6MM REDUCING TEE (NPQH-T-Q8-Q6-P10) EA $5.39 $32.34
578411 6 FESTO AIR FITTING, CHEM RESISTANT, Y-SHAPE, 8mm x 8mm (NPQH-Y-Q8-E-P10) EA $7.01 $42.03
9396 1 FESTO ADAPTER, G1/4 MALE, 1/4 NPT FEMALE (AD-G1/4-1/4NPT-I) EA $3.62 $3.62
9397 1 FESTO ADAPTER, G3/8 MALE, 3/8 NPT FEMALE (AD-G3/8-3/8NPT-I) EA $5.00 $5.00

$956.36
Total w/20% disc $765.08

CODI MFG
 FILLER FESTO FULL REPLACEMENT 

KIT



Part Qty Description Units Price Ext. Price
CP006105 6 CAN SEAL GASKET, 202 NECK CAN, VITON RUBBER, MODIFIED TO REMOVE EXCESS FLANGE EA $34.50 $207.00
BOM81278 2 FF Flg Gasket 150lb FDA Silicon, 1/8" x 12.00"ID x 15.00"OD, 0833-1255036WH-FDA EA $66.00 $132.00
CP021586 6 FILLER HOSE ASSEMBLY, 3/4"X4’ OAL NF 6500 HOSE ASY, INLET: 3/4" SS MINI TC W/ HD CRIMP FERRULE, OUTLET: 3/4" SS MINI TC W/ HD CRIMP FERRULE EA $215.00 $1,290.00
GTCE-075 20 3/4" EPDM Clamp Gasket EA $4.00 $80.00
GTCE-100 6 1" EPDM Clamp Gasket EA $4.75 $28.50
GTCE-150 20 1-1/2" EPDM Clamp Gasket EA $5.00 $100.00

$1,837.50
Total w/20% disc $1,470.00

CODI MFG
 FILLER SOFT PARTS KIT


